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1. (12) 1. M BACKSCHAT, Maurice 1992 LC Nordhorn 0:17:26 0:17:27

2. (21) 1. M U23 BAUNE, Konstantin 1999 0:17:51 0:17:53

3. (510) 1. MJ U20 TIEKEMEIER, Felix 2002 Trispeed Marienfeld 0:17:54 0:17:55

4. (212) 1. M40 HUG, Marc 1980 0:17:55 0:17:56

5. (136) 1. M45 GIDEON, Carsten 1976 CISM Parasport Bundeswehr 0:18:53 0:18:55

6. (26) 1. M50 BERGERFURTH, Jörg 1971 TriFinish Münster 0:19:02 0:19:04

7. (304) 2. M50 MARIENFELD, Markus 1969 LG Ems Warendorf 0:19:18 0:19:20

8. (104) 1. M35 FEIDIEKER, Matthias 1986 Warendorfer SU 0:19:21 0:19:24

9. (166) 2. M45 HANKE, Ingo 1974 Lauffreunde Bönen 1985 0:19:32 0:19:34

10. (546) 2. M WERNER, Christoph 1994 Hamburg Running 0:19:42 0:19:44

11. (360) 2. M35 PATZELT, Benedikt 1985 0:20:09 0:20:11

12. (27) 1. WJ BERGERFURTH, Nina 2006 LSF Münster 0:20:48 0:20:48

13. (494) 3. M35 STROTMEIER, Florian 1986 0:20:47 0:20:50

14. (566) 1. M55 WILLINGMANN, Todt G. 1965 Lauffreunde Bönen 1985 0:21:06 0:21:08

15. (516) 2. M U23 UPHOFF, Alexander 2000 LG Ems Warendorf 0:21:10 0:21:13

16. (513) 1. M30 TROPBERGER, Nico 1991 3 Promille Stürmer Asozialgemeinschaft 0:21:18 0:21:21

17. (6) 2. WJ ALTHOFF, Pauline 2006 LSF Münster 0:21:29 0:21:31

18. (514) 2. M30 TROPBERGER, Tim 1991 3 Promille Stürmer Asozialgemeinschaft 0:21:36 0:21:39

19. (227) 1. W JOCKSCH, Maeva 1996 SG Telgte 0:21:53 0:21:56

20. (151) 1. MJ U16 GRUNDKÖTTER, Paul 2006 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:21:53 0:21:57

21. (275) 4. M35 KURKOWSKI, Sebastian 1982 0:22:31 0:22:33

22. (187) 3. M30 HERRMANN, Matthias 1987 0:22:34 0:22:39

23. (103) 1. M60 FARWICK, Wolfgang 1960 LSF Münster 0:22:40 0:22:44

24. (240) 3. M50 KEGGENHOFF, Dirk 1971 LSF Münster 0:22:40 0:22:44

25. (57) 1. WJ BRINKSCHRÖDER, Sophie 2008 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 0:22:46 0:22:48

26. (65) 3. M45 BRUNE, Pascal 1972 Warendorfer SU - Tri-Team Warendorf 0:22:44 0:22:48

27. (570) 5. M35 WISTUBA, Martin 1983 LSF Münster 0:22:52 0:22:56

28. (284) 1. WJ LAMMERS, Regina 2003 Warendorfer SU 0:23:06 0:23:08

29. (398) 2. M60 REHER, Andreas 1961 LSF Münster 0:23:07 0:23:11

30. (454) 1. W40 SCHOPPE-SCHMIDT, 1980 LSF Münster 0:23:23 0:23:24

31. (485) 6. M35 STEINBÜCHEL, Christof 1985 0:23:23 0:23:32

32. (370) 1. WJ ARNDT, Hannah 2005 LG Ems Warendorf 0:23:37 0:23:39

33. (135) 1. W50 GERKE, Maria 1967 LG Oelde/Wadersloh 0:23:40 0:23:42

34. (226) 2. M55 JOCKSCH, Gernot 1962 0:23:53 0:23:56

35. (123) 4. M30 FRIEDRICH, Julius 1988 0:24:07 0:24:11

36. (263) 1. W35 KRATZENBERG, Heike 1984 SV Lengerich-Handrup 0:24:21 0:24:26

37. (28) 2. W BERSE, Sarah 1996 Warendorfer SU 0:24:26 0:24:29

38. (44) 2. W40 BRAND, Daniela 1980 0:24:29 0:24:32

39. (530) 2. MJ U16 WAGNER, Ben 2006 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:24:37 0:24:40

40. (32) 2. WJ BLACH, Marlene 2002 TV Lengerich 0:24:48 0:24:51

41. (224) 1. MK JOCHMANN, Felix 2011 0:25:09 0:25:10

42. (188) 5. M30 HERRMANN, Nicolai 1989 0:25:06 0:25:10

43. (389) 2. W35 RADUSCH, Vanessa 1982 LSF Münster 0:25:10 0:25:15

44. (56) 4. M50 BRINKSCHRÖDER, Matthias 1969 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 0:25:22 0:25:26
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45. (202) 3. M U23 HOLTKÄMPER, Felix 2000 0:25:23 0:25:30

46. (5) 1. W U23 ALEXANDER, Alexni 2000 0:25:30 0:25:35

47. (547) 3. W WESSEL, Laura 1993 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:25:40 0:25:44

48. (534) 2. W50 WEGMANN, Nicole 1970 LC Solbad Ravensberg 0:25:44 0:25:48

49. (157) 2. W U23 HACKMANN, Marit 2001 TV Lengerich 0:25:47 0:25:50

50. (164) 3. W40 HAMENSTAEDT, Birte 1981 0:25:44 0:25:50

51. (299) 3. W50 LÜKEN, Heike 1970 LSF Münster 0:25:58 0:26:03

52. (459) 4. W SCHUCKENBERG, Kirsten 1996 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 0:26:05 0:26:11

53. (93) 3. MJ U16 EISLEBEN, Paul 2007 Warendorfer SU 0:26:10 0:26:12

54. (241) 1. W30 KELLERMANN, Kim Leonie 1990 0:26:10 0:26:15

55. (280) 6. M30 LAMBRECHT, Tobias 1989 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:26:24 0:26:32

56. (186) 3. M60 HERRMANN, Egbert 1958 0:26:39 0:26:44

57. (95) 3. W U23 ELLEBRACHT, Tabea 2001 0:26:44 0:26:46

58. (446) 3. M55 SCHNEIDER, Dietmar 1963 LSF Münster 0:26:43 0:26:47

59. (236) 3. M JOVANOVIĆ, Relja 1995 0:26:51 0:26:54

60. (70) 5. M50 BÜHN, Ralf 1968 LSF Münster 0:26:54 0:26:58

61. (560) 4. W50 WIESMANN, Steffi 1970 Milte 0:26:57 0:27:01

62. (426) 5. W SALZIG, Hannah 1997 LSF Münster 0:27:23 0:27:27

63. (417) 3. WJ RÖTTGER, Lena 2007 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer SU 0:27:50 0:27:52

64. (261) 3. W35 KOTHE, Claudia 1984 SV Lengerich-Handrup 0:27:52 0:27:57

65. (200) 5. W50 HOLSTERMANN, Judith 1969 Warendorfer SU 0:29:09 0:29:15

66. (147) 7. M35 GREWE, Paul 1984 0:29:24 0:29:32

67. (525) 4. W40 VON SALDERN, Friederike 1981 0:29:33 0:29:38

68. (502) 6. W TEIGELER, Verena 1993 0:29:53 0:29:58

69. (22) 2. W30 BECKER, Christina 1990 0:30:18 0:30:24

70. (228) 1. W60 JOHANTERWAGE, 1959 Sportverein Füchtorf 0:30:45 0:30:47

71. (250) 3. WJ KNÄUPER, Theresa 2003 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:31:07 0:31:14

72. (371) 8. M35 PETERS, Viktor 1986 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:31:10 0:31:18

73. (242) 7. W KELLERMANN-HOLTKÄMP 1995 0:31:22 0:31:28

74. (538) 8. W WEIL, Sandra 1995 0:31:22 0:31:28

75. (121) 1. M70 FRANZGROTE, Werner 1949 0:31:38 0:31:47

76. (543) 3. W30 WEKEISER, Yvonne 1991 0:32:35 0:32:41

77. (185) 2. M40 HERRMANN, Christian 1981 0:32:44 0:32:49

78. (539) 6. W50 WEISMÜLLER, Ute 1968 0:33:32 0:33:39

79. (331) 1. MJ U14 NEZIRI, Eris 2008 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:34:04 0:34:12

80. (390) 2. MJ U14 RATHEESAN, Desharwin 2009 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:34:06 0:34:13

81. (130) 7. W50 FUCHS, Sandra 1970 0:34:19 0:34:26

82. (366) 1. W45 PELKMANN, Sylvia 1974 0:34:20 0:34:26

83. (233) 2. W45 JORDEN, Judith 1972 Warendorfer SU 0:34:23 0:34:29

84. (557) 8. W50 WIECK, Daniela 1967 Warendorfer SU 0:34:25 0:34:31

85. (453) 5. W40 SCHONHOFF, Adriane 1981 0:34:27 0:34:33

86. (319) 6. W40 MÖLLER, Claudia 1981 0:36:09 0:36:15

87. (561) 4. M60 WIESMANN, Wolfgang 1958 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:36:27 0:36:35

88. (330) 9. W NEUHAUS, Lisa 1992 Kraftglück Fitness & Beratung 0:36:33 0:36:40
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89. (496) 3. W45 STUCKMANN, Tanja 1976 0:42:18 0:42:25

90. (154) 4. W30 GÜNNEWIG, Anna 1991 0:42:18 0:42:25

91. (178) 6. M50 HEDFELD, Bernd 1968 0:42:18 0:42:25

92. (180) 4. W45 HEDFELD, Liudmila 1972 0:42:19 0:42:26

93. (168) 2. WJ HARASHKA, Christina 2009 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:50:31 0:50:32

94. (399) 3. WJ REIMANN, Maya 2009 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:51:11 0:51:12
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FRAUEN 
1. (27) 1. WJ U16 BERGERFURTH, Nina 2006 LSF Münster 0:20:48

2. (6) 2. WJ U16 ALTHOFF, Pauline 2006 LSF Münster 0:21:31

3. (227) 1. W JOCKSCH, Maeva 1996 SG Telgte 0:21:56

4. (57) 1. WJ U14 BRINKSCHRÖDER, Sophie 2008 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 0:22:48

5. (284) 1. WJ U20 LAMMERS, Regina 2003 Warendorfer SU 0:23:08

6. (454) 1. W40 SCHOPPE-SCHMIDT, Alexandra 1980 LSF Münster 0:23:24

7. (370) 1. WJ U18 ARNDT, Hannah 2005 LG Ems Warendorf 0:23:39

8. (135) 1. W50 GERKE, Maria 1967 LG Oelde/Wadersloh 0:23:42

9. (263) 1. W35 KRATZENBERG, Heike 1984 SV Lengerich-Handrup 0:24:26

10. (28) 2. W BERSE, Sarah 1996 Warendorfer SU 0:24:29

11. (44) 2. W40 BRAND, Daniela 1980 0:24:32

12. (32) 2. WJ U20 BLACH, Marlene 2002 TV Lengerich 0:24:51

13. (389) 2. W35 RADUSCH, Vanessa 1982 LSF Münster 0:25:15

14. (5) 1. W U23 ALEXANDER, Alexni 2000 0:25:35

15. (547) 3. W WESSEL, Laura 1993 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:25:44

16. (534) 2. W50 WEGMANN, Nicole 1970 LC Solbad Ravensberg 0:25:48

17. (157) 2. W U23 HACKMANN, Marit 2001 TV Lengerich 0:25:50

18. (164) 3. W40 HAMENSTAEDT, Birte 1981 0:25:50

19. (299) 3. W50 LÜKEN, Heike 1970 LSF Münster 0:26:03

20. (459) 4. W SCHUCKENBERG, Kirsten 1996 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 0:26:11

21. (241) 1. W30 KELLERMANN, Kim Leonie 1990 0:26:15

22. (95) 3. W U23 ELLEBRACHT, Tabea 2001 0:26:46

23. (560) 4. W50 WIESMANN, Steffi 1970 Milte 0:27:01

24. (426) 5. W SALZIG, Hannah 1997 LSF Münster 0:27:27

25. (417) 3. WJ U16 RÖTTGER, Lena 2007 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer SU 0:27:52

26. (261) 3. W35 KOTHE, Claudia 1984 SV Lengerich-Handrup 0:27:57

27. (200) 5. W50 HOLSTERMANN, Judith 1969 Warendorfer SU 0:29:15

28. (525) 4. W40 VON SALDERN, Friederike 1981 0:29:38

29. (502) 6. W TEIGELER, Verena 1993 0:29:58

30. (22) 2. W30 BECKER, Christina 1990 0:30:24

31. (228) 1. W60 JOHANTERWAGE, Annegret 1959 Sportverein Füchtorf 0:30:47

32. (250) 3. WJ U20 KNÄUPER, Theresa 2003 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:31:14

33. (242) 7. W KELLERMANN-HOLTKÄMPER, 1995 0:31:28

34. (538) 8. W WEIL, Sandra 1995 0:31:28

35. (543) 3. W30 WEKEISER, Yvonne 1991 0:32:41

36. (539) 6. W50 WEISMÜLLER, Ute 1968 0:33:39

37. (130) 7. W50 FUCHS, Sandra 1970 0:34:26

38. (366) 1. W45 PELKMANN, Sylvia 1974 0:34:26

39. (233) 2. W45 JORDEN, Judith 1972 Warendorfer SU 0:34:29

40. (557) 8. W50 WIECK, Daniela 1967 Warendorfer SU 0:34:31

41. (453) 5. W40 SCHONHOFF, Adriane 1981 0:34:33

42. (319) 6. W40 MÖLLER, Claudia 1981 0:36:15
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FRAUEN 
43. (330) 9. W NEUHAUS, Lisa 1992 Kraftglück Fitness & Beratung 0:36:40

44. (496) 3. W45 STUCKMANN, Tanja 1976 0:42:25

45. (154) 4. W30 GÜNNEWIG, Anna 1991 0:42:25

46. (180) 4. W45 HEDFELD, Liudmila 1972 0:42:26

47. (168) 2. WJ U14 HARASHKA, Christina 2009 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:50:32

48. (399) 3. WJ U14 REIMANN, Maya 2009 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:51:12
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MÄNNER 
1. (12) 1. M BACKSCHAT, Maurice 1992 LC Nordhorn 0:17:27

2. (21) 1. M U23 BAUNE, Konstantin 1999 0:17:53

3. (510) 1. MJ U20 TIEKEMEIER, Felix 2002 Trispeed Marienfeld 0:17:55

4. (212) 1. M40 HUG, Marc 1980 0:17:56

5. (136) 1. M45 GIDEON, Carsten 1976 CISM Parasport Bundeswehr 0:18:55

6. (26) 1. M50 BERGERFURTH, Jörg 1971 TriFinish Münster 0:19:04

7. (304) 2. M50 MARIENFELD, Markus 1969 LG Ems Warendorf 0:19:20

8. (104) 1. M35 FEIDIEKER, Matthias 1986 Warendorfer SU 0:19:24

9. (166) 2. M45 HANKE, Ingo 1974 Lauffreunde Bönen 1985 0:19:34

10. (546) 2. M WERNER, Christoph 1994 Hamburg Running 0:19:44

11. (360) 2. M35 PATZELT, Benedikt 1985 0:20:11

12. (494) 3. M35 STROTMEIER, Florian 1986 0:20:50

13. (566) 1. M55 WILLINGMANN, Todt G. 1965 Lauffreunde Bönen 1985 0:21:08

14. (516) 2. M U23 UPHOFF, Alexander 2000 LG Ems Warendorf 0:21:13

15. (513) 1. M30 TROPBERGER, Nico 1991 3 Promille Stürmer Asozialgemeinschaft für 0:21:21

16. (514) 2. M30 TROPBERGER, Tim 1991 3 Promille Stürmer Asozialgemeinschaft für 0:21:39

17. (151) 1. MJ U16 GRUNDKÖTTER, Paul 2006 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:21:57

18. (275) 4. M35 KURKOWSKI, Sebastian 1982 0:22:33

19. (187) 3. M30 HERRMANN, Matthias 1987 0:22:39

20. (103) 1. M60 FARWICK, Wolfgang 1960 LSF Münster 0:22:44

21. (240) 3. M50 KEGGENHOFF, Dirk 1971 LSF Münster 0:22:44

22. (65) 3. M45 BRUNE, Pascal 1972 Warendorfer SU - Tri-Team Warendorf 0:22:48

23. (570) 5. M35 WISTUBA, Martin 1983 LSF Münster 0:22:56

24. (398) 2. M60 REHER, Andreas 1961 LSF Münster 0:23:11

25. (485) 6. M35 STEINBÜCHEL, Christof 1985 0:23:32

26. (226) 2. M55 JOCKSCH, Gernot 1962 0:23:56

27. (123) 4. M30 FRIEDRICH, Julius 1988 0:24:11

28. (530) 2. MJ U16 WAGNER, Ben 2006 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:24:40

29. (224) 1. MK U12 JOCHMANN, Felix 2011 0:25:10

30. (188) 5. M30 HERRMANN, Nicolai 1989 0:25:10

31. (56) 4. M50 BRINKSCHRÖDER, Matthias 1969 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 0:25:26

32. (202) 3. M U23 HOLTKÄMPER, Felix 2000 0:25:30

33. (93) 3. MJ U16 EISLEBEN, Paul 2007 Warendorfer SU 0:26:12

34. (280) 6. M30 LAMBRECHT, Tobias 1989 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:26:32

35. (186) 3. M60 HERRMANN, Egbert 1958 0:26:44

36. (446) 3. M55 SCHNEIDER, Dietmar 1963 LSF Münster 0:26:47

37. (236) 3. M JOVANOVIĆ, Relja 1995 0:26:54

38. (70) 5. M50 BÜHN, Ralf 1968 LSF Münster 0:26:58

39. (147) 7. M35 GREWE, Paul 1984 0:29:32

40. (371) 8. M35 PETERS, Viktor 1986 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:31:18

41. (121) 1. M70 FRANZGROTE, Werner 1949 0:31:47

42. (185) 2. M40 HERRMANN, Christian 1981 0:32:49
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MÄNNER 
43. (331) 1. MJ U14 NEZIRI, Eris 2008 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:34:12

44. (390) 2. MJ U14 RATHEESAN, Desharwin 2009 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:34:13

45. (561) 4. M60 WIESMANN, Wolfgang 1958 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:36:35

46. (178) 6. M50 HEDFELD, Bernd 1968 0:42:25

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 94
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MÄNNER
1. (12) 1. M BACKSCHAT, Maurice 1992 LC Nordhorn 0:17:27

2. (546) 10. M WERNER, Christoph 1994 Hamburg Running 0:19:44

3. (236) 37. M JOVANOVIĆ, Relja 1995 0:26:54

JUNIOREN U23
1. (21) 2. M BAUNE, Konstantin 1999 0:17:53

2. (516) 14. M UPHOFF, Alexander 2000 LG Ems Warendorf 0:21:13

3. (202) 32. M HOLTKÄMPER, Felix 2000 0:25:30

SENIOREN M30
1. (513) 15. M TROPBERGER, Nico 1991 3 Promille Stürmer Asozialgemeinschaft für 0:21:21

2. (514) 16. M TROPBERGER, Tim 1991 3 Promille Stürmer Asozialgemeinschaft für 0:21:39

3. (187) 19. M HERRMANN, Matthias 1987 0:22:39

4. (123) 27. M FRIEDRICH, Julius 1988 0:24:11

5. (188) 30. M HERRMANN, Nicolai 1989 0:25:10

6. (280) 34. M LAMBRECHT, Tobias 1989 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:26:32

SENIOREN M35
1. (104) 8. M FEIDIEKER, Matthias 1986 Warendorfer SU 0:19:24

2. (360) 11. M PATZELT, Benedikt 1985 0:20:11

3. (494) 12. M STROTMEIER, Florian 1986 0:20:50

4. (275) 18. M KURKOWSKI, Sebastian 1982 0:22:33

5. (570) 23. M WISTUBA, Martin 1983 LSF Münster 0:22:56

6. (485) 25. M STEINBÜCHEL, Christof 1985 0:23:32

7. (147) 39. M GREWE, Paul 1984 0:29:32

8. (371) 40. M PETERS, Viktor 1986 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:31:18

SENIOREN M40
1. (212) 4. M HUG, Marc 1980 0:17:56

2. (185) 42. M HERRMANN, Christian 1981 0:32:49

SENIOREN M45
1. (136) 5. M GIDEON, Carsten 1976 CISM Parasport Bundeswehr 0:18:55

2. (166) 9. M HANKE, Ingo 1974 Lauffreunde Bönen 1985 0:19:34

3. (65) 22. M BRUNE, Pascal 1972 Warendorfer SU - Tri-Team Warendorf 0:22:48
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SENIOREN M50
1. (26) 6. M BERGERFURTH, Jörg 1971 TriFinish Münster 0:19:04

2. (304) 7. M MARIENFELD, Markus 1969 LG Ems Warendorf 0:19:20

3. (240) 21. M KEGGENHOFF, Dirk 1971 LSF Münster 0:22:44

4. (56) 31. M BRINKSCHRÖDER, Matthias 1969 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 0:25:26

5. (70) 38. M BÜHN, Ralf 1968 LSF Münster 0:26:58

6. (178) 46. M HEDFELD, Bernd 1968 0:42:25

SENIOREN M55
1. (566) 13. M WILLINGMANN, Todt G. 1965 Lauffreunde Bönen 1985 0:21:08

2. (226) 26. M JOCKSCH, Gernot 1962 0:23:56

3. (446) 36. M SCHNEIDER, Dietmar 1963 LSF Münster 0:26:47

SENIOREN M60
1. (103) 20. M FARWICK, Wolfgang 1960 LSF Münster 0:22:44

2. (398) 24. M REHER, Andreas 1961 LSF Münster 0:23:11

3. (186) 35. M HERRMANN, Egbert 1958 0:26:44

4. (561) 45. M WIESMANN, Wolfgang 1958 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:36:35

SENIOREN M70
1. (121) 41. M FRANZGROTE, Werner 1949 0:31:47

MÄNNL. JUGEND U14
1. (331) 43. M NEZIRI, Eris 2008 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:34:12

2. (390) 44. M RATHEESAN, Desharwin 2009 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:34:13

MÄNNL. JUGEND U16
1. (151) 17. M GRUNDKÖTTER, Paul 2006 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:21:57

2. (530) 28. M WAGNER, Ben 2006 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:24:40

3. (93) 33. M EISLEBEN, Paul 2007 Warendorfer SU 0:26:12

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
1. (510) 3. M TIEKEMEIER, Felix 2002 Trispeed Marienfeld 0:17:55

MÄNNL. KINDER U12
1. (224) 29. M JOCHMANN, Felix 2011 0:25:10
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FRAUEN
1. (227) 3. W JOCKSCH, Maeva 1996 SG Telgte 0:21:56

2. (28) 10. W BERSE, Sarah 1996 Warendorfer SU 0:24:29

3. (547) 15. W WESSEL, Laura 1993 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:25:44

4. (459) 20. W SCHUCKENBERG, Kirsten 1996 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 0:26:11

5. (426) 24. W SALZIG, Hannah 1997 LSF Münster 0:27:27

6. (502) 29. W TEIGELER, Verena 1993 0:29:58

7. (242) 33. W KELLERMANN-HOLTKÄMPER, 1995 0:31:28

8. (538) 34. W WEIL, Sandra 1995 0:31:28

9. (330) 43. W NEUHAUS, Lisa 1992 Kraftglück Fitness & Beratung 0:36:40

JUNIORINNEN U23
1. (5) 14. W ALEXANDER, Alexni 2000 0:25:35

2. (157) 17. W HACKMANN, Marit 2001 TV Lengerich 0:25:50

3. (95) 22. W ELLEBRACHT, Tabea 2001 0:26:46

SENIORINNEN W30
1. (241) 21. W KELLERMANN, Kim Leonie 1990 0:26:15

2. (22) 30. W BECKER, Christina 1990 0:30:24

3. (543) 35. W WEKEISER, Yvonne 1991 0:32:41

4. (154) 45. W GÜNNEWIG, Anna 1991 0:42:25

SENIORINNEN W35
1. (263) 9. W KRATZENBERG, Heike 1984 SV Lengerich-Handrup 0:24:26

2. (389) 13. W RADUSCH, Vanessa 1982 LSF Münster 0:25:15

3. (261) 26. W KOTHE, Claudia 1984 SV Lengerich-Handrup 0:27:57

SENIORINNEN W40
1. (454) 6. W SCHOPPE-SCHMIDT, Alexandra 1980 LSF Münster 0:23:24

2. (44) 11. W BRAND, Daniela 1980 0:24:32

3. (164) 18. W HAMENSTAEDT, Birte 1981 0:25:50

4. (525) 28. W VON SALDERN, Friederike 1981 0:29:38

5. (453) 41. W SCHONHOFF, Adriane 1981 0:34:33

6. (319) 42. W MÖLLER, Claudia 1981 0:36:15

SENIORINNEN W45
1. (366) 38. W PELKMANN, Sylvia 1974 0:34:26

2. (233) 39. W JORDEN, Judith 1972 Warendorfer SU 0:34:29

3. (496) 44. W STUCKMANN, Tanja 1976 0:42:25

4. (180) 46. W HEDFELD, Liudmila 1972 0:42:26
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SENIORINNEN W50
1. (135) 8. W GERKE, Maria 1967 LG Oelde/Wadersloh 0:23:42

2. (534) 16. W WEGMANN, Nicole 1970 LC Solbad Ravensberg 0:25:48

3. (299) 19. W LÜKEN, Heike 1970 LSF Münster 0:26:03

4. (560) 23. W WIESMANN, Steffi 1970 Milte 0:27:01

5. (200) 27. W HOLSTERMANN, Judith 1969 Warendorfer SU 0:29:15

6. (539) 36. W WEISMÜLLER, Ute 1968 0:33:39

7. (130) 37. W FUCHS, Sandra 1970 0:34:26

8. (557) 40. W WIECK, Daniela 1967 Warendorfer SU 0:34:31

SENIORINNEN W60
1. (228) 31. W JOHANTERWAGE, Annegret 1959 Sportverein Füchtorf 0:30:47

WEIBL. JUGEND U14
1. (57) 4. W BRINKSCHRÖDER, Sophie 2008 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 0:22:48

2. (168) 47. W HARASHKA, Christina 2009 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:50:32

3. (399) 48. W REIMANN, Maya 2009 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:51:12

WEIBL. JUGEND U16
1. (27) 1. W BERGERFURTH, Nina 2006 LSF Münster 0:20:48

2. (6) 2. W ALTHOFF, Pauline 2006 LSF Münster 0:21:31

3. (417) 25. W RÖTTGER, Lena 2007 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer SU 0:27:52

WEIBL. JUGEND U18
1. (370) 7. W ARNDT, Hannah 2005 LG Ems Warendorf 0:23:39

WEIBL. JUGEND U20
1. (284) 5. W LAMMERS, Regina 2003 Warendorfer SU 0:23:08

2. (32) 12. W BLACH, Marlene 2002 TV Lengerich 0:24:51

3. (250) 32. W KNÄUPER, Theresa 2003 Niehoff Sitzmöbel 0:31:14

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 94
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